

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R D R . K . A R U L

Civil Appeal No(s). 1353/2010

MOHAN

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

RATTAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Jain, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is sole respondent for whom, the learned counsel
has already entered appearance.

The matter falls under the complete category.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court,
as per rules.

(Dr. K. ARUL)
Registrar