

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No.1353/2010

MOHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RATTAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(For stay application on IA 2/2009 on IA 89175/2009)

Date : 09/06/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA  
(VACATION BENCH)For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nishant R.Katneshwarkar,Adv.  
For Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Preeti Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Deep Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Jain,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the appeal after summer vacation.

(Anita Malhotra)  
Court Master(Madhu Narula)  
Court Master